
Tuesday, March 5
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 «.m9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070ee ee m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road, ThisWeek’s Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.18 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Favourites of Other Lands
2.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), fea-turing at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Stars of the Concert Hall4.0 Songs of Italy
4.15 Meet Mr. Grove
4.30 Musicians’ Parade
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
«2 Laugh Till You Cry
.30 The Anderson Family
it) It’s in the Ba.30 Drama of Medicine
45 Variety Time8. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Song and Dance
10. 0 Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 The Man from Maloba12.0 Close down

2ZBwie
305m.6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Moments
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.0 Record Roundabout
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Orchestral Interlude
2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Afternoon Variety5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Joe "Fingers" Carr EntertainsShowtime :

Laugh Till You CryAdventures of Sherlock HolmesIt’s in the Bag
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Vil Tell You a Tale
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. Oo Famous Trials
30 Tops in Pops10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Continental Cocktail
10.30 The Man from Maloba
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley12. 0 Close down

3ZB item
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Bright and Gay
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
+
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Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. Lunchtime Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.148 Variety Parade2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), fea-
turing at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afterrvon Concert4.30 New Zealand Talent
George Gershwin Songs6.15 Western Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Rising Stars
Harmonica Time
Laugh Till You Cry
Granny Martin Steps Outit’s in the Bag
Concert Time
Famous Trials
The -fan from Maloba
Peggy Lee
Sydenham is on the Air (Maureente 2 Nightclub
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.45 Weather Report and Cricket Results:
M.C.C. v. South Africa
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
10. O Eyes of Knight
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and I
11. 0 Mid Morning Moods
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.30 Orchestral interlude2.0 Women’s Hour, teaturing at 2.30,
True Confessions
3. 0 From Stage and Screen
3.30 The Layton Story
4. 0 Concert Artists
4.30 Piano Moods: Errol! Garner5.°0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Fiying Saucers
6.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Starlight Theatre
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Musitime
9. O Famous Trials
9.33 Personality Parade
10.15 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.30 Close down

47A PAJnana are
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 The Peter Yorke Orchestra
Kenny Baker (tenor)Doctor Paul
The Street With No Name
Career Girl
Laura Chilton
Popular instrumentalistsChildren Singing +Lunch Music
.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Novelty GroupsBlack gt tr aKeWomen’s (Nan Dobson)
Songs for You
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Singing Strings
Music from the Films
The Ladies Entertain
The Platters
Second Fiddle
Fun with Jerry Colonna
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
George Shearing Quintet
Laugh Till You CryHoratio Hornblower
It’s in the Bag
Brightest and Best on RecordYou Be The Judge
John Turner’s FamilyEartha Kitt
Bob Crosby’s Bobcats
Concert Hall
Close down
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6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Serenade to Music
5. 0 Light and Lively

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Oo Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Music for Two
6.45 Melody Lane
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Famous Discoveries
8.45 Drama of Medicine9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Linger Awhile10. 0 Keyboard Entertainers
10.30 The Man From Maloba
10.45 Voices in the Modern
11. 0 Your Dance Date
12, 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Troise and his BanJoliers
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
411. 0 Symphonic Interlude
11.15 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
-30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Esther and I
3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 Piano Cameo
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 The Song Spinners
5. 0 American Variety Stars6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse (last episode)5.45 Rhythm of the Rhumba
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime:
Uge
Calise (tenor)615 Mack Stewart’s Mellow Strings6.30 The Week in Palmerston North

Popular Vocalists
Starlight Theatre

7.30
30 Gauntdale House
Kiap O’Kane8.

20
The Hunted One

9. Famous Trials
Music by Brass and Military Bands10.0 Jeri SouthernClose down

FREE!
4BookWorthyof your
HomeLibrary
ShopPrice _nearlyf1
WhicH TyPEOf BOOK DO You WANT FREE?
ROMANCE: By authors like Emmeline Morrison, Netta Muskett; AnneDuflield, Kathryn Blair, F J Thwaiteg, Rose Franken.UETECTIVE:Byauthors likeEllery Queen, J. HadleyChase; Agatha Christie;Raymond Chandler Arthur Upfield; Ngaio Marsh:WESTERN: By authora likeMax Brand; Luke Short, Peter Field.LITERARY : By authorg like Catherine Gaskin, Nevil Shute; H. B Bates;John Steinbeck; Thomas Armstrong, Noel Coward:
Members buy monthly hooks for the privilege price of only 7/- 8 fractionof normal costa PLUS this terrific value; you can also receive 98 many a8Four bonus booke TOTALLY FREE in a year_ Any book you don't like

You can change|
You can cell 48 authorg you like~and we']l choose nearest you personaltaste from over 4 dozen books issued each month:
Chere'g nothing like it outside America! More details of thie PersonalisedBook Club come with free book:

BOOKColeTurnleyCluB
IMPORTANT C.P.o: Box 3361, AUCKLAND:(Head Office tor A'asia: 203 Darling Rd:.If you join-~you Melbourne; S.E.5)
never for this Put 8 ring around the gort of book you want sentpay free: Romance. Detective. Western. Literarybook: Ifyoudon't (We'd appreciate 9d stamp postage)join you can Mr./Mrs. /Misskeep bookbypay-ing Club price. Address7/ Or return it STATE Listener816

(BLOCK TETTERS please)


